
Governors Attendance Records 
Governor attendance at Governing Body and Committee meetings for the academic year 2023/24 

 

 Full Governing Body 

Name Total 
meetings 
possible 

Date: 
27.11.23 

Date: 
04.03.24 

Date: 
20.05.24 
Budget 

Date: 
01.07.24 

 Total meetings 
attended 

Attendance as a % 

Bernard Hawes 4 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔  4 100% 

Rhiannon Eglin 4 ✔ ✔ ✔   3 75% 

Kevin McDonnell 4 ✔ ✔  ✔  3 75% 

Claire Napier 4 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔  4 100% 

Beatrice Andrews 4 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔  4 100% 

Dorothy Hodgson 4 ✔ ✔  ✔  3 75% 

Dayo Okewale 4 ✔   ✔  2 50% 

Nicola Pizzolato 4 ✔  ✔   2 50% 

Alan Roddie 4 ✔  ✔ ✔  3 75% 

Observers:         

Katie Foster 4 ✔ ✔ N/A N/A  2  

Grainne Victor 1 ✔     1  

Chris Coyle 3  N/A N/A   0  

Sandra Collier 4 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔  4  

Fiona Crossland 4 ✔ N/A N/A N/A  1  

  

 Resource Committee 

Name Total 
meetings 
possible 

Date: 
16.10.23 

Date: 
22.01.24 

Date: 
18.03.24 

Date: 
13.05.24 

Date: 
08.07.24 

Total meetings 
attended 

Attendance as a % 

Bernard Hawes 5 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 5 100% 

Grainne Victor 1 ✔     1 100% 

Chris Coyle 3  N/A ✔ ✔  2 50% 

Claire Napier 5 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 5 100% 

Kevin McDonnell 5 ✔ ✔ ✔  ✔ 4 80% 



Beatrice Andrews 5 ✔  ✔ ✔ ✔ 4 80% 

Sandra Collier 5 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A   

Nicola Pizzolato 5 ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 5 100% 

Alan Roddie 5  ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 4 80% 
  

 Teaching and Learning Committee 

Name Total 
meetings 
possible 

Date: 
09.10.23 

Date: 
05.02.24 

Date: 
17.6.24 

  Total meetings 
attended 

Attendance as a % 

Rhiannon Eglin 3 ✔ ✔ ✔    100% 

Bernard Hawes 3 ✔ ✔ ✔    100% 

Kevin McDonnell 3 ✔ ✔     67% 

Katie Foster 3 ✔ ✔ ✔    100% 

Dayo Okenwale 3       0% 

Dorothy Hodgson 3 ✔ ✔     67% 

Fiona Crossland 3  ✔     33% 

Sandra Collier 3 N/A N/A N/A    N/A 

 


